10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

St Clement Website 2021

Q5 What would you change about the parish homepage?

Answered: 46  Skipped: 40

RESPONSES

It would be hard to maintain, but a more interactive home page, that would change frequently
so that there would be a reason to come back to it more often.

Cannot think of anyhting

When possible, more photos of people actively participating in parish life. Show the variety of
people in the parish to make the parish feel more approachable, especially to someone new.

Include a listing of music for upcoming masses.
nothing

Nothing at this time, please continue to keep us all updated with important information. Thank
you.

nothing

More current events in area

Make it easier to navigate or find things.

Nada

Nothing

nothing

It can be difficult to find the correct submenu for the information you are looking for
nothing

| would make Home a separate button.

Keep it more up to date

?

Update the liturgical ministry schedules

X

no changes

Okay

Don’'t know.

Add picture of parish staff and pertinent personnel - board members for example.
Make it more visually appealing

Nothing

n/a

Nothing

Place pictures of the decorated church during Christmas, Easter, etc.. .
More details

Nothing to note unless maybe showing whom, Father Workman or Father Deo, is conducting
which masses in an given week.

1/2

DATE
10/11/2021 6:38 AM

10/10/2021 5:24 PM
9/28/2021 12:18 PM

9/27/2021 4:12 PM
9/22/2021 2:02 PM
9/21/2021 7:31 AM

9/20/2021 8:51 PM
9/20/2021 5:10 PM
9/20/2021 2:49 PM
9/20/2021 2:10 PM
9/20/2021 1:55 PM
9/20/2021 1:07 PM
9/20/2021 8:09 AM
9/14/2021 6:17 PM
9/14/2021 2:34 PM
9/14/2021 2:07 PM
9/14/2021 11:30 AM
9/14/2021 11:20 AM
9/14/2021 10:18 AM
9/14/2021 9:38 AM
9/13/2021 11:14 PM
9/13/2021 11:05 PM
9/13/2021 10:47 PM
9/13/2021 9:59 PM
9/13/2021 8:17 PM
9/13/2021 7:20 PM
9/13/2021 6:56 PM
9/13/2021 6:35 PM
9/13/2021 5:08 PM
9/13/2021 3:50 PM



31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

St Clement Website 2021
Be on time with info...do not get fr workman message until Sunday afternoon...updates are
slow.. past events not erased after the fact..
Nothing
A little more colorful
nothing that | can think of
don't know right now
Link to the current bulletin on front page if possible

Parish life appears very stagnant. Also, the “upcoming events” are not inclusive. As |
understand it, Parish and Finance Counsel are private meetings and not necessarily open to
all. It confuses me why these items get so much real estate on the front page.

Nothing
Nothing
nothing

A lot - not easy to use Not user friendly Information is all in long lists Site is stagnant - rarely
things change

no suggestions

It's kind of a pale blue. | prefer a more tropical blue
nothing

Not sure

Test

2/2

9/13/2021 3:49 PM

9/13/2021 3:43 PM
9/13/2021 2:55 PM
9/13/2021 2:55 PM
9/13/2021 2:34 PM
9/13/2021 2:33 PM
9/13/2021 2:00 PM

9/13/2021 1:45 PM
9/13/2021 1:37 PM
9/13/2021 1:30 PM
9/13/2021 1:22 PM

9/13/2021 1:20 PM
9/13/2021 1:20 PM
9/13/2021 1:15 PM
9/13/2021 1:14 PM
9/13/2021 1:14 PM



