## Q5 What would you change about the parish homepage?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 40

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	It would be hard to maintain, but a more interactive home page, that would change frequently so that there would be a reason to come back to it more often.	10/11/2021 6:38 AM
2	Cannot think of anyhting	10/10/2021 5:24 PM
3	When possible, more photos of people actively participating in parish life. Show the variety of people in the parish to make the parish feel more approachable, especially to someone new.	9/28/2021 12:18 PM
4	Include a listing of music for upcoming masses.	9/27/2021 4:12 PM
5	nothing	9/22/2021 2:02 PM
6	Nothing at this time, please continue to keep us all updated with important information. Thank you.	9/21/2021 7:31 AM
7	nothing	9/20/2021 8:51 PM
8	More current events in area	9/20/2021 5:10 PM
9	Make it easier to navigate or find things.	9/20/2021 2:49 PM
10	Nada	9/20/2021 2:10 PM
11	Nothing	9/20/2021 1:55 PM
12	nothing	9/20/2021 1:07 PM
13	It can be difficult to find the correct submenu for the information you are looking for	9/20/2021 8:09 AM
14	nothing	9/14/2021 6:17 PM
15	I would make Home a separate button.	9/14/2021 2:34 PM
16	Keep it more up to date	9/14/2021 2:07 PM
17	?	9/14/2021 11:30 AM
18	Update the liturgical ministry schedules	9/14/2021 11:20 AM
19	X	9/14/2021 10:18 AM
20	no changes	9/14/2021 9:38 AM
21	Okay	9/13/2021 11:14 PM
22	Don't know.	9/13/2021 11:05 PM
23	Add picture of parish staff and pertinent personnel - board members for example.	9/13/2021 10:47 PM
24	Make it more visually appealing	9/13/2021 9:59 PM
25	Nothing	9/13/2021 8:17 PM
26	n/a	9/13/2021 7:20 PM
27	Nothing	9/13/2021 6:56 PM
28	Place pictures of the decorated church during Christmas, Easter, etc	9/13/2021 6:35 PM
29	More details	9/13/2021 5:08 PM
30	Nothing to note unless maybe showing whom, Father Workman or Father Deo, is conducting which masses in an given week.	9/13/2021 3:50 PM

## St Clement Website 2021

31	Be on time with infodo not get fr workman message until Sunday afternoonupdates are slow past events not erased after the fact	9/13/2021 3:49 PM
32	Nothing	9/13/2021 3:43 PM
33	A little more colorful	9/13/2021 2:55 PM
34	nothing that I can think of	9/13/2021 2:55 PM
35	don't know right now	9/13/2021 2:34 PM
36	Link to the current bulletin on front page if possible	9/13/2021 2:33 PM
37	Parish life appears very stagnant. Also, the "upcoming events" are not inclusive. As I understand it, Parish and Finance Counsel are private meetings and not necessarily open to all. It confuses me why these items get so much real estate on the front page.	9/13/2021 2:00 PM
38	Nothing	9/13/2021 1:45 PM
39	Nothing	9/13/2021 1:37 PM
40	nothing	9/13/2021 1:30 PM
41	A lot - not easy to use Not user friendly Information is all in long lists Site is stagnant - rarely things change	9/13/2021 1:22 PM
42	no suggestions	9/13/2021 1:20 PM
43	It's kind of a pale blue. I prefer a more tropical blue	9/13/2021 1:20 PM
44	nothing	9/13/2021 1:15 PM
45	Not sure	9/13/2021 1:14 PM
46	Test	9/13/2021 1:14 PM